The PhysioPRO II
The PhysioPRO II a portable, clinical grade shockwave therapy system
that induces an intracellular and extracellular reactions to assist in the
healing and recovery of soft tissue.
Shockwave technology theory works by a deep penetrating focused
wave that activate cells, driving the formation of new cells that replace
damaged tissues.

Programs 7 preset programs, adjustable Weight 2.07kg (controller unit only)
Package Aluminum Carrying Case Warranty 3 years for controller unit and 1 year for accessories
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
/ PC. ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
/ PC.
OCE001010101Z Therapy Handle 1 OCE00102040001 Power Line 1
OCE001020102 Foot Switch 1 OCE001010101Z-04 Handle Pedestal 1
OCE001010101Z-07 6mm Therapeutic Head 1 OCE00101010405 Stylus Pen 1
OCE001010101Z-08 15mm Therapeutic Head 1 OCE001010101Z-06 Silicone Cap 10
OCE001010101Z-09 25mm Therapeutic Head 1 OCE00103040101 Aluminum Alloy Suitcase 1
Oceanus Medical Systems
12151 62nd St N  #1
Largo FL, 33773 USA
Phone: 727-455-8160